2025

2025

2024

2024

2024

2024

2023

2023

2023

2022

2022

2022

2021

2020

LARS QUICKFALL

‘Mr. Irrelevant’
American feature film
Transport Department

‘AIMEFE’
Sci-Fi pilot, shot over 10 days
1st AD

Kora Brand Videos
Brand awareness campaign
Producer / Editor

Fresh As
Brand launch
Director / Editor

Plumbing World Helps Season 2
Informational Web-series
Producer / Director

Coca-Cola Long Service Awards
Award ceremony interview VTs
Director

Woolworths Annual Conference
Conference video content VTs
Director

Coca-Cola Long Service Awards
Award ceremony interview VTs
Director

Dan Carter Social Media Content
Social videos for ex-All Black
Director / DOP

Plumbing World Helps Season 1
Informational Web-series
Producer / Director

‘Walkers’ Season 2
Doco TV
Segment Camera Operator

Dan Carter x Samsung TV
Brand collaboration
Director / Camera Operator

‘The Making of Te Arai Links’
Feature Documentary
Segment Camera Operator

‘Let’s Do This Together’
Leeds Beckett University Ad
Director Of Photography

0476 852 277
lars.quickfall@gmail.com

Skydance, Melbourne
Director: Jonathan Levine

Nice Film Co, Melbourne
Director: Emily Medbury

Charm Agency, Auckland
Creative: Anton Evans

Studio South, Auckland
Creative: Sam Southwell

Charm Agency, Auckland
Creative: Anton Evans

Uno Loco, Auckland
Producer: Taylor
Dangerfield

Hula, Auckland
Producer: Rachel Mercer

Uno Loco, Auckland
Producer: Taylor
Dangerfield

Mark By South, Auckland
Creative: Anna Southwell

Charm Agency, Auckland
Creative: Anton Evans

Hi Mamma Productions,
Auckland
Director: Marara Katipa

Mark By South, Auckland
Producer: Albert Cho

Real TV, Auckland
Director: Reuben Pillsbury

Revolution Viewing, Leeds

Producer: Sarah Spooner

feature film

pilot / short film

advertising campaign

advertising campaign

web-series

interview VTs

corporate video

content

interview VTs

social media series

web-series

tv

brand video

feature documentary

brand ad



2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

2013

‘This is your city’
Bradford University Ad
Camera Operator

‘This is...
Interview / piece-to-camera series
Director

‘Bohemian Rhapsody’
Oscar-winning feature film
Stand-in

‘Little Drummer Girl’
Television miniseries
Featured extra

‘Vanity Fair’
Television period drama
Talent: Napoleonic Soldier

Sealife x Coca-Cola
In-store screen installation content
Camera Operator / Editor

‘Paint The Picture’
Jesse Elvis
Director Of Photography

‘Savage Rain’
Jesse Elvis
Director Of Photography

‘All Good’
Jesse Elvis
Director Of Photography

CBBC Official Chart Show (S1-2)
Kids live TV show with VTs
Camera Operator / Editor

‘Night Terrors’
Award-winning short film
Writer / Director

Persil ‘Real Play’
Advertising campaign
Editor

Burger King ‘Motel’
Advertising campaign
Director Of Photography

Samsung ‘Don't Let Go’
‘French Spider-Man’ Alain Robert
Director Of Photography

‘Desired’
New Zealand Feature film
Second Assistant Director

Revolution Viewing, Leeds
Producer: Sarah Spooner

Revolution Viewing, Leeds
Producer: Sarah Spooner

20th Century Fox, London
Director:
Bryan Singer

BBC Studios, London
Director: Park Chan-wook

ITV Studios, London
Director: James Strong

Knice Creative, London
Director: Ady LeRoux

Knice Creative, London
Director: Ady LeRoux

Knice Creative, London
Director: Ady LeRoux

Knice Creative, London
Director: Ady LeRoux

BBC x Pretzel TV, London
Director: Steve Wynn

Red Delicious Films, NZ
Producer:
Jamie Drummond

Reload, Auckland
Director:
Vicki Leopold

Colenso BBDO, Auckland
Creative: Levi Slavin

Colenso BBDO, NZ
Creative Director:
Dan Wright, Levi Slavin

Film Shock Productions, NZ
Director: Amanda Phillips

brand ad

advertising campaign

feature film

tv

tv

advertising campaign

music video

music video

music video

tv

short film

advertising campaign

advertising campaign

advertising campaign

feature film



Licences:

Full driver's licence - Manual transmission

New Zealand Tracks, Wheels & Rollers licence
HLTAIDOT1 - Provide First Aid

HLTAIDOO9 - Provide cardiopulmonary resuscitation
HLTAIDOTO - Provide basic emergency life support

References:
Aaron Halstead Jamie Drummond
Transportation Manager Creative Director
Film Industry, Melbourne Boy Oh Boy, Auckland
0401 605 545 +6421 025 63217

aaronhalstead@icloud.com jamie@boyohboy.com



