# 0476 852 277

LARS QUICKFALL 04 lars.quickfall@gmail.com

2025	<b>'Mr. Irrelevant'</b> American feature film <b>Transport Department</b>	Skydance, Melbourne Director: Jonathan Levine	feature film
2025	<b>'AIMEE'</b> Sci-Fi pilot, shot over 10 days <b>1st AD</b>	Nice Film Co, Melbourne Director: Emily Medbury	pilot / short film
2024	<b>Kora Brand Videos</b> Brand awareness campaign <b>Producer / Editor</b>	Charm Agency, Auckland Creative: Anton Evans	advertising campaign
2024	<b>Fresh As</b> Brand launch <b>Director / Editor</b>	Studio South, Auckland Creative: Sam Southwell	advertising campaign
2024	Plumbing World Helps Season 2 Informational Web-series Producer / Director	Charm Agency, Auckland Creative: Anton Evans	web-series
2024	<b>Coca-Cola Long Service Awards</b> Award ceremony interview VTs <b>Director</b>	Uno Loco, Auckland Producer: Taylor Dangerfield	interview VTs
2023	Woolworths Annual Conference Conference video content VTs Director	Hula, Auckland Producer: Rachel Mercer	corporate video content
2023	<b>Coca-Cola Long Service Awards</b> Award ceremony interview VTs <b>Director</b>	Uno Loco, Auckland Producer: Taylor Dangerfield	interview VTs
2023	Dan Carter Social Media Content Social videos for ex-All Black Director / DOP	Mark By South, Auckland Creative: Anna Southwell	social media series
2022	Plumbing World Helps Season 1 Informational Web-series Producer / Director	Charm Agency, Auckland Creative: Anton Evans	web-series
2022	<b>'Walkers' Season 2</b> Doco TV <b>Segment Camera Operator</b>	Hi Mamma Productions, Auckland Director: Marara Katipa	tv
2022	Dan Carter x Samsung TV Brand collaboration Director / Camera Operator	Mark By South, Auckland Producer: Albert Cho	brand video
2021	<b>'The Making of Te Arai Links'</b> Feature Documentary <b>Segment Camera Operator</b>	Real TV, Auckland Director: Reuben Pillsbury	feature documentary
2020	<b>'Let's Do This Together'</b> Leeds Beckett University Ad <b>Director Of Photography</b>	Revolution Viewing, Leeds Producer: Sarah Spooner	brand ad

2019	<b>'This is your city'</b> Bradford University Ad <b>Camera Operator</b>	Revolution Viewing, Leeds Producer: Sarah Spooner	brand ad
2019	<b>'This is'</b> Interview / piece-to-camera series <b>Director</b>	Revolution Viewing, Leeds Producer: Sarah Spooner	advertising campaign
2018	<b>'Bohemian Rhapsody'</b> Oscar-winning feature film <b>Stand-in</b>	20th Century Fox, London Director: Bryan Singer	feature film
2018	<b>'Little Drummer Girl'</b> Television miniseries <b>Featured extra</b>	BBC Studios, London Director: Park Chan-wook	tv
2018	<b>'Vanity Fair'</b> Television period drama <b>Talent: <i>Napoleonic Soldier</i></b>	ITV Studios, London Director: James Strong	tv
2017	Sealife x Coca-Cola In-store screen installation content Camera Operator / Editor	Knice Creative, London Director: Ady LeRoux	advertising campaign
2017	<b>'Paint The Picture'</b> Jesse Elvis <b>Director Of Photography</b>	Knice Creative, London Director: Ady LeRoux	music video
2017	<b>'Savage Rain'</b> Jesse Elvis <b>Director Of Photography</b>	Knice Creative, London Director: Ady LeRoux	music video
2017	<b>'All Good'</b> Jesse Elvis <b>Director Of Photography</b>	Knice Creative, London Director: Ady LeRoux	music video
2016	<b>CBBC Official Chart Show (S1-2)</b> Kids live TV show with VTs <b>Camera Operator / Editor</b>	BBC x Pretzel TV, London Director: Steve Wynn	tv
2015	<b>'Night Terrors'</b> Award-winning short film <b>Writer / Director</b>	Red Delicious Films, NZ Producer: Jamie Drummond	short film
2015	<b>Persil 'Real Play'</b> Advertising campaign <b>Editor</b>	Reload, Auckland Director: Vicki Leopold	advertising campaign
2014	<b>Burger King 'Motel'</b> Advertising campaign <b>Director Of Photography</b>	Colenso BBDO, Auckland Creative: Levi Slavin	advertising campaign
2013	<b>Samsung 'Don't Let Go'</b> 'French Spider-Man' Alain Robert <b>Director Of Photography</b>	Colenso BBDO, NZ Creative Director: Dan Wright, Levi Slavin	advertising campaign
2013	<b>'Desired'</b> New Zealand Feature film <b>Second Assistant Director</b>	Film Shock Productions, NZ Director: Amanda Phillips	feature film

# Licences:

Full driver's licence - Manual transmission
New Zealand Tracks, Wheels & Rollers licence
HLTAID011 - Provide First Aid
HLTAID009 - Provide cardiopulmonary resuscitation
HLTAID010 - Provide basic emergency life support

#### **References:**

## **Aaron Halstead**

Transportation Manager Film Industry, Melbourne 0401 605 545 aaronhalstead@icloud.com

## Jamie Drummond

Creative Director Boy Oh Boy, Auckland +6421 025 63217 jamie@boyohboy.com